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Ergebnis bis incl. 30.10.2024

Clubwertung
Spielerin

Margit Jungbauer
Manfred Veith
Rainer Poppinger
Emma Lauter

Peter Radda
Gerhard Datler
Franz Zimmermann
Werner Damberger
Ingrid Poppinger
Ulrike Fitz

Thomas Fitz

Inge Pollmann
Maria Steininger
Gerhard Wustinger
Helgard Brunner
Werner Datler
Hedwig Worresch
Karl Heinz Hanreich
Wlodzimierz Siudek
Anne Preier

Horst Preier
Sieglinde Romeder
Anneliese Steurer
Klaus Steurer
Gertrude Hocker
Rudolf Bina

Helga Helmreich
Susanne Kruckenhauser
Ingrid RedI
Gertrude Hillinger
Gabriele Simon
Bettina Bohm
Harald Slawik
Helga Usnik

Ulrike Slawik

David Howett
Valerie Sommer
Veronika Hubauer
Monika Robl
Monika Peternell
Karl Brudl

Michael Weithofer
Klaus Robl

Maria Angela Sauer
Andrea Demmer
Elisabeth Koppensteiner
Trude Schandl

Inge Zezula

Eveline Brezina

CP p. gew.
698 67
697 65
657 63
651 45
625 32
543 71
515 70
467 71
451 48
445 28
445 28
399 40
384 62
359 17
354 28
342 28
315 59
312 42
309 16
307 33
307 33
305 28
295 23
295 23
295 47
282 15
276 41
272 34
258 34
256 35
230 37
225 30
182 32
179 13
171 30
156 21
152 24
141 20
111 12
106 11

91 8

85 9

81 10

59 8

46 3

29 3

24 3

22 3

21 3

26
26
26
26
26
26
25
26
17
17
17
26
26
16
14
15
26
21
13
16
16
16
16
16
20
14
17
15
12
26
13
13
23
13
23
19
15
10
12
11
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Turniere

Samstagturniere

. Spielerin

Margit Jungbauer
Manfred Veith
Ingrid Poppinger
Rainer Poppinger
Emma Lauter

Peter Radda
Gerhard Wustinger
Anne Preier

Horst Preier
Anneliese Steurer
Klaus Steurer
Helga Helmreich
Gertrude Hocker
Helgard Brunner
Gerhard Datler
Werner Datler
Sieglinde Romeder
Inge Pollmann
Werner Damberger
Franz Zimmermann
Maria Steininger
Ulrike Fitz

Thomas Fitz
Susanne Kruckenhauser
Andrea Demmer
Gertrude Hillinger
Helga Usnik

Karl Brudl

Ingrid Redl
Wlodzimierz Siudek
Ulrike Slawik
Harald Slawik
Monika Peternell
Hedwig Worresch
Bettina Bohm
Gabriele Simon
Maria Angela Sauer
Valerie Sommer
Trude Schandl
David Howett
Elisabeth Koppensteiner
Karl Heinz Hanreich
Klaus Robl

Monika Robl

CP gesp.
183
183
159
159
154
145
126
110
110

89
89
88
88
86
85
77
69
69
62
58
54
52
52
48
46
42
40
39
35
34
34
34
31
29
25
25
19
13
12
10
10
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Gmind
Spielerin
Ingrid Poppinger
Rainer Poppinger
Manfred Veith
Margit Jungbauer
Gerhard Datler
Franz Zimmermann
Helgard Brunner
Werner Damberger
Werner Datler
Gabriele Simon
Ingrid Redl
Emma Lauter
Susanne Kruckenhauser
Gertrude Hocker
Anne Preier
Horst Preier
Sieglinde Romeder
Helga Helmreich
Bettina Bohm
Maria Steininger
Peter Radda
Wlodzimierz Siudek
Karl Heinz Hanreich
Inge Pollmann
Gerhard Wustinger
Hedwig Worresch
Veronika Hubauer
Helga Usnik
Gertrude Hillinger
Thomas Fitz
Ulrike Fitz
David Howett
Michael Weithofer
Rudolf Bina
Ulrike Slawik
Harald Slawik
Monika Robl
Karl Brudl
Klaus Robl
Eveline Brezina
Elisabeth Koppensteiner
Petra Traxler
Inge Zezula

CP gesp
830 40
826 40
798 38
784 37
587 36
563 36
512 24
479 39
473 23
438 34
427 32
413 21
388 29
375 35
368 26
368 26
359 22
343 32
334 27
326 34
299 14
295 13
257 27
245 21
242 11
215 31
192 20
139 10
117 14
106 4
106 4

86 12

85 9

61 4

46 10

46 11

43 4

42 4

27 3

21 2

19 2

16 1

8 1
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Waidhofen
Spielerin
Ulrike Fitz
Thomas Fitz
Franz Zimmermann
Gerhard Datler
Margit Jungbauer
Manfred Veith
Emma Lauter
Werner Damberger
Rainer Poppinger
Anneliese Steurer
Klaus Steurer
Peter Radda
Rudolf Bina
Maria Steininger
Hedwig Worresch
Valerie Sommer
Inge Pollmann
Karl Heinz Hanreich
Gertrude Hillinger
Harald Slawik
Ulrike Slawik
Monika Peternell
Monika Robl
David Howett
Klaus Robl
Maria Angela Sauer
Gertrude Hocker
Wlodzimierz Siudek
Helga Helmreich
Ingrid Poppinger
Sieglinde Romeder
Bettina Bohm
Werner Datler
Inge Zezula
Trude Schandl
Karl Brudl
Susanne Kruckenhauser

CP gesp
482 21
482 21
466 29
456 28
452 22
418 19
352 17
323 24
311 16
280 17
280 17
275 12
235 11
190 20
188 22
154 19
152 13
117 14
112 14
107 18

92 17

75 7

63 7

61 8

49 6

40 5

39 4

24 1

22 1

22 1

16 1

15 1

15 1

14 1

12 1

10 1

4 1



